ALNOR® ventilation systems
is a legally protected trademark and technical patent. All rights reserved.
V
en
tilatio
n
 A
ccesso
ries
Download Wentyle
Download AlnorCAM
Buy via B2B
b b1 2
Doubel-sided screws bolts
SR2G
Dimensions
Description
SR2G hanger bolt has a wood screw threading on one end. It’s
intended use is for installations mounted on walls and ceilings.
Between the threading, there is a six-sided section to fit the
spanner.
The hanger bolt is made of galvanized steel.
Example identification
Product code: SR2G- M8-100
typ
type ød
[mm]
b1
[mm]
b2
[mm]
L
[mm]
SR2G-M6-60 M6 25 35 60
SR2G-M6-90 M6 30 30 90
SR2G-M6-120 M6 30 30 120
SR2G-M8-60 M8 20 30 60
SR2G-M8-80 M8 35 35 80
SR2G-M8-100 M8 40 50 100
SR2G-M8-120 M8 40 50 120
SR2G-M10-80 M10 35 35 80
SR2G-M10-100 M10 40 50 100
SR2G-M10-120 M10 40 50 120
SR2G-M10-140 M10 40 50 140
SR2G-M12-100 M12 25 45 100
SR2G-M12-120 M12 35 60 120
SR2G-M12-140 M12 35 60 140